
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ARGHYA MONDAL UR  66.50 URKD22SCGEMA010027 1

DISHA SAHA SC  86.20 URKD22SCGEMA009971 2

PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE UR  85.88 URKD22SCGEMA009602 3

ASHRUKANA BISWAS UR  84.88 URKD22SCGEMA009198 4

AYAN PRADHAN UR  84.80 URKD22SCGEMA009202 5

PINTU MANDAL SC  81.50 URKD22SCGEMA009634 6

TEST DATA SC  81.00 URKD22SCGEMA009461 7

ANWESHA BANERJEE UR  80.05 URKD22SCGEMA010012 8

SOUNAK CHAKLANABISH UR  79.80 URKD22SCGEMA008996 9

JABA MUKHERJEE UR  79.70 URKD22SCGEMA009073 10

NITU SHAW OB  79.37 URKD22SCGEMA009756 11

SANIA YEASMIN UR  79.30 URKD22SCGEMA009642 12

JUTHIKARANI CHATTERJEE UR  79.00 URKD22SCGEMA009417 13

SREYASRI MUKHERJEE UR  79.00 URKD22SCGEMA009167 14

SOHINI PAUL UR  78.80 URKD22SCGEMA009081 15

HITAISINI CHAKRABORTY UR  76.86 URKD22SCGEMA009233 16

MOHASINA YASMIN OA  76.00 URKD22SCGEMA009423 17

JAYATRA PAUL OB  75.30 URKD22SCGEMA009422 18

LIPIKA BASAK OB  74.40 URKD22SCGEMA009307 19

MD WASHIM HOSSAIN OA  74.40 URKD22SCGEMA009086 20

PAYEL MONDAL SC  74.13 URKD22SCGEMA009294 21

SUMAIYA SHABNAM UR  74.13 URKD22SCGEMA009847 22

ASIF SK OA  73.50 URKD22SCGEMA009151 23

SHUVRANIL SAHA UR  73.10 URKD22SCGEMA009409 24

NEHA ROY SC  72.97 URKD22SCGEMA009494 25

KEYA MONDAL SC  72.50 URKD22SCGEMA009225 26

ARKAPRAVA DUTTA OB  72.50 URKD22SCGEMA009874 27

SAJANI KHATUN OA  72.50 URKD22SCGEMA009332 28

FULCHAND SHAIKH UR  72.38 URKD22SCGEMA009434 29

SUBARNA BISWAS SC  72.13 URKD22SCGEMA009186 30

MOUMITA GHOSH OB  71.50 URKD22SCGEMA009163 31

BIKRAM SARKAR SC  71.30 URKD22SCGEMA009114 32

ANJALI BOURI SC  71.30 URKD22SCGEMA009338 33
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SUDEEPAN BHOWMICK UR  70.63 URKD22SCGEMA009037 34

PRIYANKA MANDAL UR  70.50 URKD22SCGEMA009033 35

ARTHITA NANDI UR  70.40 URKD22SCGEMA009097 36

RASMI DAS SC  70.25 URKD22SCGEMA009144 37

IPSITA PODDER OB  70.25 URKD22SCGEMA009972 38

ROJINA KHATUN OB  69.50 URKD22SCGEMA009516 39

POULAMI DAS OB  69.38 URKD22SCGEMA009454 40

BIKRAM KUMAR SAHA SC  69.25 URKD22SCGEMA009568 41

SWAGATA SARKAR SC  69.25 URKD22SCGEMA009127 42

SABNUR SHABNAM UR  68.88 URKD22SCGEMA009788 43

SONIA KHATUN OA  68.63 URKD22SCGEMA009512 44

SAYANTIKA PAUL UR  68.50 URKD22SCGEMA009601 45

NEHA NASRIN OA  68.25 URKD22SCGEMA009856 46

SUKANYA SEN UR  68.10 URKD22SCGEMA009191 47

MAMONI RAY SC  68.00 URKD22SCGEMA009445 48

SHINY SARKAR UR  67.80 URKD22SCGEMA009885 49

SUSMITA GHOSH OB  67.75 URKD22SCGEMA009671 50

MANDIRA SARKAR OB  67.70 URKD22SCGEMA009800 51

MELAN MOY MANDAL UR  67.63 URKD22SCGEMA009078 52

SOMA MAJUMDER UR  67.50 URKD22SCGEMA009205 53

SHREYA ACHAR UR  67.25 URKD22SCGEMA010020 54

SOHEL RANA UR  67.13 URKD22SCGEMA009471 55

PARTHOPRATIM RAY GOSWAMI UR  67.13 URKD22SCGEMA009072 56

JAYANTA GHOSH OB  67.00 URKD22SCGEMA009309 57

KEYA MAITY UR  66.90 URKD22SCGEMA009542 58

PRIYA DAS SC  66.60 URKD22SCGEMA009095 59

NEHA DUTTA UR  66.60 URKD22SCGEMA009992 60

ANNAPURNA PAL UR  66.50 URKD22SCGEMA009239 61

ABHIJIT DUTTA UR  66.38 URKD22SCGEMA009382 62

SUPRIYA BARMAN SC  66.25 URKD22SCGEMA009459 63

ANKITA NATH UR  65.75 URKD22SCGEMA009187 64

RAJESH SARKAR UR  65.75 URKD22SCGEMA009116 65

SAYANTIKA BANIK UR  65.50 URKD22SCGEMA009994 66

2



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MADHURA PRAMANIK UR  64.90 URKD22SCGEMA009458 67

DEBAPRIYA GOSWAMI UR  64.88 URKD22SCGEMA009437 68

SABANA KHATUN UR  64.88 URKD22SCGEMA009853 69

NASRIN PARVIN OA  64.81 URKD22SCGEMA009569 70

SUBRATA MISTRY SC  64.50 URKD22SCGEMA009687 71

SAYAN GON UR  64.44 URKD22SCGEMA009211 72

SUTAPA DAS UR  63.70 URKD22SCGEMA009987 73

AZMIRA KHATUN OA  63.63 URKD22SCGEMA009488 74

DOLAN JANA UR  63.50 URKD22SCGEMA009540 75

SAHIDA ALAM OA  63.50 URKD22SCGEMA009566 76

ANISHA ROY OB  63.13 URKD22SCGEMA009228 77

RAHULRAJ SAHOO OB  63.13 URKD22SCGEMA010034 78

JINIA SULTANA KHAN OB  62.88 URKD22SCGEMA009716 79

SUSMITA PAUL UR  62.88 URKD22SCGEMA009524 80

BIKASH CHANDRA BISWAS SC  62.75 URKD22SCGEMA009185 81

RAJIYA KHATOON OA  62.63 URKD22SCGEMA009918 82

SIMA BISWAS UR  62.50 URKD22SCGEMA009913 83

SHRABANI DUTTA OB  62.30 URKD22SCGEMA009171 84

MOUSUMI BISWAS OB  62.25 URKD22SCGEMA009327 85

PAPIA GHOSH UR  62.25 URKD22SCGEMA009610 86

PRAGNA PARAMITA HALDAR SC  62.13 URKD22SCGEMA009261 87

MOHATI GHOSH UR  62.00 URKD22SCGEMA009920 88

SMRITI SHAW SC  62.00 URKD22SCGEMA009077 89

PAPIA JANA UR  61.90 URKD22SCGEMA009448 90

AJIT SHAW OB  61.89 URKD22SCGEMA009236 91

TRISHITA GHOSH OB  61.88 URKD22SCGEMA009626 92

ANAMIKA KSHETRAPAL SC  61.78 URKD22SCGEMA009238 93

KOUSHIK GHOSH OB  61.75 URKD22SCGEMA009390 94

SHILPOSHREE MONDAL UR  61.38 URKD22SCGEMA009628 95

SHIBAM MUKHERJEE UR  61.20 URKD22SCGEMA009076 96

DOLAN GHOSH OB  61.12 URKD22SCGEMA009899 97

ABDUL OWADUD OA  60.75 URKD22SCGEMA009984 98

SUDIP DE OB  60.38 URKD22SCGEMA009108 99
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JUHITA GHOSH OB  60.38 URKD22SCGEMA009290 100

MD TARIKH ANOWAR SK OA  60.25 URKD22SCGEMA010025 101

PRIYA MAHATO SC  60.25 URKD22SCGEMA009175 102

SOMA DAS SC  60.12 URKD22SCGEMA009010 103

PIUPA KARMAKAR OB  60.12 URKD22SCGEMA009791 104

SUPRITI SANFUI SC  60.12 URKD22SCGEMA009696 105

SHANKHA SHUBHRA DAS SC  60.00 URKD22SCGEMA009176 106

SUMITA KUNDU OB  60.00 URKD22SCGEMA009541 107

RIMI BISWAS UR  59.75 URKD22SCGEMA009902 108

SOUMI SARKAR OB  59.62 URKD22SCGEMA009616 109

CHANDA RAY BARMAN SC  59.50 URKD22SCGEMA009849 110

SOUHARDYA DUTTA UR  59.30 URKD22SCGEMA009389 111

ANANNYA MAJI UR  59.13 URKD22SCGEMA009350 112

ADITI KHASPURI OB  59.13 URKD22SCGEMA009881 113

SUSMITA DEBNATH UR  59.13 URKD22SCGEMA009536 114

INDROJIT MONDAL SC  58.88 URKD22SCGEMA009719 115

ARPAN MONDAL SC  58.88 URKD22SCGEMA009113 116

REKHA PARVIN OA  58.63 URKD22SCGEMA009520 117

PUJA HALDER SC  58.00 URKD22SCGEMA009342 118

MONUSHREE SAHA SC  58.00 URKD22SCGEMA009880 119

SK SAMIM AKTAR OA  57.66 URKD22SCGEMA009850 120

SHREYASHREE GANGULY UR  57.50 URKD22SCGEMA009518 121

DIPANITA MONDAL UR  57.50 URKD22SCGEMA009317 122

SUPRIYA NASKAR SC  57.50 URKD22SCGEMA009484 123

AVINA CHAKRABORTY UR  57.50 URKD22SCGEMA009768 124

RIYA RAPTAN UR  57.38 URKD22SCGEMA009057 125

RIJIA SULTANA OA  57.38 URKD22SCGEMA009611 126

SHRABANA RAY UR  57.13 URKD22SCGEMA009761 127

KEYA BISWAS UR  57.13 URKD22SCGEMA009945 128

PURABI JANA KAR UR  57.10 URKD22SCGEMA009685 129

ARPITA SARKAR UR  57.00 URKD22SCGEMA009069 130

PULAK MONDAL SC  56.63 URKD22SCGEMA009956 131

SUDIPTO HALDER SC  56.00 URKD22SCGEMA009650 132
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MALI MANDAL SC  56.00 URKD22SCGEMA009929 133

MD ILIAS ANSARY OA  56.00 URKD22SCGEMA009615 134

SUDIP SARKAR SC  56.00 URKD22SCGEMA009798 135

SUMITA KHATUN OA  55.75 URKD22SCGEMA009661 136

NILUFA KHATUN OA  55.75 URKD22SCGEMA009833 137

SHUVOJIT GHOSH OB  55.63 URKD22SCGEMA009896 138

SUKANTA KUMAR DAS UR  55.63 URKD22SCGEMA009519 139

ADITI SARKAR SC  55.63 URKD22SCGEMA009067 140

SANJIT MANDAL SC  55.38 URKD22SCGEMA010084 141

RIMA PAUL OB  55.00 URKD22SCGEMA009852 142

SUSANTA KALSAR SC  54.75 URKD22SCGEMA009270 143

MANAY SAKAR UR  54.75 URKD22SCGEMA009609 144

AVIJIT BHOWMIK UR  54.63 URKD22SCGEMA009059 145

SUMAN MONDAL SC  54.63 URKD22SCGEMA009298 146

MANTU DAS SC  54.50 URKD22SCGEMA010024 147

RANO DAS SC  54.50 URKD22SCGEMA009253 148

SUJIT MONDAL SC  54.37 URKD22SCGEMA009681 149
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KABITA SINGH ST  51.93 STKD22SCGEMA009579 1

SHYAMAL MURMU ST  50.00 STKD22SCGEMA009981 2
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUMAN SAHA SC  86.30 SCKD22SCGEMA009480 1

DISHA SAHA SC  86.20 SCKD22SCGEMA009971 2

PINTU MANDAL SC  81.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009634 3

TEST DATA SC  81.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009461 4

PAYEL MONDAL SC  74.13 SCKD22SCGEMA009294 5

NEHA ROY SC  72.97 SCKD22SCGEMA009494 6

KEYA MONDAL SC  72.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009225 7

SUBARNA BISWAS SC  72.13 SCKD22SCGEMA009186 8

BIKRAM SARKAR SC  71.30 SCKD22SCGEMA009114 9

ANJALI BOURI SC  71.30 SCKD22SCGEMA009338 10

RASMI DAS SC  70.25 SCKD22SCGEMA009144 11

BIKRAM KUMAR SAHA SC  69.25 SCKD22SCGEMA009568 12

SWAGATA SARKAR SC  69.25 SCKD22SCGEMA009127 13

MAMONI RAY SC  68.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009445 14

PRIYA DAS SC  66.60 SCKD22SCGEMA009095 15

SUPRIYA BARMAN SC  66.25 SCKD22SCGEMA009459 16

SUBRATA MISTRY SC  64.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009687 17

BIKASH CHANDRA BISWAS SC  62.75 SCKD22SCGEMA009185 18

PRAGNA PARAMITA HALDAR SC  62.13 SCKD22SCGEMA009261 19

SMRITI SHAW SC  62.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009077 20

ANAMIKA KSHETRAPAL SC  61.78 SCKD22SCGEMA009238 21

SUDARSHANA BISWAS SC  60.33 SCKD22SCGEMA009998 22

PRIYA MAHATO SC  60.25 SCKD22SCGEMA009175 23

SOMA DAS SC  60.12 SCKD22SCGEMA009010 24

SUPRITI SANFUI SC  60.12 SCKD22SCGEMA009696 25

SHANKHA SHUBHRA DAS SC  60.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009176 26

CHANDA RAY BARMAN SC  59.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009849 27

INDROJIT MONDAL SC  58.88 SCKD22SCGEMA009719 28

ARPAN MONDAL SC  58.88 SCKD22SCGEMA009113 29

PUJA HALDER SC  58.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009342 30

MONUSHREE SAHA SC  58.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009880 31

SUPRIYA NASKAR SC  57.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009484 32

PULAK MONDAL SC  56.63 SCKD22SCGEMA009956 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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SUDIPTO HALDER SC  56.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009650 34

MALI MANDAL SC  56.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009929 35

SUDIP SARKAR SC  56.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009798 36

ADITI SARKAR SC  55.63 SCKD22SCGEMA009067 37

SANJIT MANDAL SC  55.38 SCKD22SCGEMA010084 38

SUSANTA KALSAR SC  54.75 SCKD22SCGEMA009270 39

SUMAN MONDAL SC  54.63 SCKD22SCGEMA009298 40

MANTU DAS SC  54.50 SCKD22SCGEMA010024 41

RANO DAS SC  54.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009253 42

SUJIT MONDAL SC  54.37 SCKD22SCGEMA009681 43

PURABI SEN SC  54.37 SCKD22SCGEMA009704 44

INDRANI SARKAR SC  54.37 SCKD22SCGEMA009534 45

SUPRATIM MONDAL SC  53.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009193 46

PARTHA NAIYA SC  52.13 SCKD22SCGEMA009591 47

PINTU SARDAR SC  51.88 SCKD22SCGEMA009272 48

JABA BISWAS SC  51.50 SCKD22SCGEMA009901 49

GOKUL HALDER SC  49.63 SCKD22SCGEMA009213 50

SOURAV BISWAS SC  48.13 SCKD22SCGEMA009046 51

BRATASREE SARKAR SC  47.63 SCKD22SCGEMA009493 52

DIPIKA SARKAR SC  46.00 SCKD22SCGEMA009100 53

NABANITA MANDAL SC  45.25 SCKD22SCGEMA009890 54
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India
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 [  All ]
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NITU SHAW OB  79.37 OBKD22SCGEMA009756 1

JAYATRA PAUL OB  75.30 OBKD22SCGEMA009422 2

LIPIKA BASAK OB  74.40 OBKD22SCGEMA009307 3

ARKAPRAVA DUTTA OB  72.50 OBKD22SCGEMA009874 4

MOUMITA GHOSH OB  71.50 OBKD22SCGEMA009163 5

IPSITA PODDER OB  70.25 OBKD22SCGEMA009972 6

ROJINA KHATUN OB  69.50 OBKD22SCGEMA009516 7

POULAMI DAS OB  69.38 OBKD22SCGEMA009454 8

SUSMITA GHOSH OB  67.75 OBKD22SCGEMA009671 9

MANDIRA SARKAR OB  67.70 OBKD22SCGEMA009800 10

JAYANTA GHOSH OB  67.00 OBKD22SCGEMA009309 11

ANISHA ROY OB  63.13 OBKD22SCGEMA009228 12

RAHULRAJ SAHOO OB  63.13 OBKD22SCGEMA010034 13

JINIA SULTANA KHAN OB  62.88 OBKD22SCGEMA009716 14

SHRABANI DUTTA OB  62.30 OBKD22SCGEMA009171 15

MOUSUMI BISWAS OB  62.25 OBKD22SCGEMA009327 16

AJIT SHAW OB  61.89 OBKD22SCGEMA009236 17

TRISHITA GHOSH OB  61.88 OBKD22SCGEMA009626 18

KOUSHIK GHOSH OB  61.75 OBKD22SCGEMA009390 19
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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MOHASINA YASMIN OA  76.00 OAKD22SCGEMA009423 1

MD WASHIM HOSSAIN OA  74.40 OAKD22SCGEMA009086 2

SUMAIYA ANJUM OA  74.00 OAKD22SCGEMA009007 3

ASIF SK OA  73.50 OAKD22SCGEMA009151 4

SAJANI KHATUN OA  72.50 OAKD22SCGEMA009332 5

SONIA KHATUN OA  68.63 OAKD22SCGEMA009512 6

NEHA NASRIN OA  68.25 OAKD22SCGEMA009856 7

NASRIN PARVIN OA  64.81 OAKD22SCGEMA009569 8

AZMIRA KHATUN OA  63.63 OAKD22SCGEMA009488 9

SAHIDA ALAM OA  63.50 OAKD22SCGEMA009566 10

RAJIYA KHATOON OA  62.63 OAKD22SCGEMA009918 11

ABDUL OWADUD OA  60.75 OAKD22SCGEMA009984 12

MD TARIKH ANOWAR SK OA  60.25 OAKD22SCGEMA010025 13

REKHA PARVIN OA  58.63 OAKD22SCGEMA009520 14

SK SAMIM AKTAR OA  57.66 OAKD22SCGEMA009850 15

RIJIA SULTANA OA  57.38 OAKD22SCGEMA009611 16

MD ILIAS ANSARY OA  56.00 OAKD22SCGEMA009615 17

SUMITA KHATUN OA  55.75 OAKD22SCGEMA009661 18

NILUFA KHATUN OA  55.75 OAKD22SCGEMA009833 19

SAHINA KHATUN OA  53.37 OAKD22SCGEMA009132 20

RUBAIA TABASSUM OA  52.38 OAKD22SCGEMA009008 21
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